1.25Ñ0.15
0.3
TYP
0.3
TYP1.9Ñ0.2
 2.5Ñ0.2
0.3
TYP

A
SHEET 3 OF 7
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
E4A 4-INCH REEL
E7A 7-INCH REEL
E13A 13-INCH REEL
T =
Pb-FREE
RoHS
LEAD FREE
Sn100
MATTE TIN
5Õm THICK
DAISY CHAIN
JUMPER
DC12 = PIN 1-2
ISO = ISOLATED CIRCUIT
NO CONNECTIONS
BLANK = DUMMY
UNDEFINED
BLANK - COMMERCIAL GRADE (STANDARD)
SOD323FW - E7A - T - DC12 - OPTION
OUTLINE PACKAGING PLATING CIRCUIT OPTIONS
OUTLINE REEL QTY NOTES RoHS MSL
LEVEL
HALOGEN
FREE APPLICATION TOP
MARK REF DP#
SOD323FW-E7A-T-DC12 3000 SHORT CIRCUIT YES 1 YES JUMPER S FM400S-N 181158
SOD323FW-E7A-T-ISO 3000 OPEN CIRCUIT YES 1 YES SPACER N FM400N-N 167640
NONE
SHEET 4 OF 7
SOD323FW
JUMPER AND SPACER
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
TITLE
SIZE DRAWING NO. REVSCALE
A 130325 A
Hart
Rectangle
1.50
1.0 1.30
3.3
2.5
CL 2.3
 1.25
PCB PAD
COMPONENT OUTLINE
Notes: (Unless Otherwise Specified).
  1) DIMENSIONS IN mm.
  2) PCB BOARD DIMENSIONS ARE PRESENTED ONLY AS A GUIDELINE.
      DESIGNERS SHOULD USE THEIR OWN EXPERIENCE WHEN DESIGNING PCB.
PC BOARD LAND PATTERN
ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm
20:1
SHEET 5 OF 7
SOD323FW
JUMPER AND SPACER
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
TITLE
SIZE DRAWING NO. REVSCALE
A 130325 A
4.0
1.55
1.75
F
A
B
K
C
W
2.0 P
D1